COUNTY OF HENRICO
2015 Tuckahoe Men’s Competitive Slow Pitch Softball League

TEAM MANAGER WORK CELL PHONE EMAIL
PHONE
1. | Ball Busters Stewart Hester N/A 928-2847 schester@vcu.edu
2. | DCL Cory Boothe N/A 651-8528 coryboothe03@gmail.com
3. | Griffith Heating & Cooling | Eric Beer N/A 426-1037 ericbeer@yahoo.com
4. | Spencer Trucking Bobby Bailey N/A 304-7754 robert.bailey@vdfp.virginia.gov
5. | The Dugout Travis Keyser N/A 402-3756 whahoostk@yahoo.com
League President Stewart Hester N/A 928-2847 schester@vcu.edu
League Coordinator Ann Taylor 266-8317 N/A ann@taylors.net
Field Facilitator Caitlin Wampler 501-5099 wam@henrico.us
Umpire-In-Chief Weed James 749-4038 N/A N/A
Sports Hot Line Number 501-5132
Fax Number 264-0264

ALL GAMES ARE BACK-TO-BACK DOUBLE HEADERS unless noted with an asterisk*

DATE TIME Glen Allen #3 Pouncey Tract

Tuesday, March 24 6:30 1-5*
(practice games) 7:20 2-1%*

8:10 5-2%* 3-4
Tuesday, March 31 6:30 2-3*

7:20 3-5%

8:10 5-2%* 1-4
Tuesday, April 7 6:30 2-4*

7:20 5%

8:10 4-5* 3-1
Tuesday, April 14 6:30 1-4*

7:20 4-5*

8:10 5-1* 2-3
Tuesday, April 21 6:30 5-3*

7:20 4-5%*

8:10 3-4* 1-2
Tuesday, April 28 6:30 3-2%

7:20 4-3*

8:10 2-4* 5-1
Tuesday, May 5 6:30 1-2*

7:20 2-4%*

8:10 4-1* 5-3
Tuesday, May 12 6:30 1-5*

7:20 5-3%

8:10 3-1* 2-4
Tuesday, May 19 6:30 5-2*

7:20 2-1%

8:10 1-5* 3-4
Tuesday, May 26 6:30 3-2*

7:20 2-1%

8:10 1-3* 4-5
Tuesday, June 2 6:30 4-3%

7:20 1-4%*

8:10 1-3* 2-5




Tuesday, June 9 6:30 5-2%

7:20 4-5%*

8:10 2-4* 1-3
Tuesday, June 16 6:30 1-4*

7:20 1-2%

8:10 2-4* 3-5
Tuesday, June 23 6:30 1-5*

7:20 4-1*

8:10 5-4* 2-3
Tuesday, June 30 6:30 1-5*

7:20 2-1%

8:10 5-2%* 3-4




